CAFE PRICE LIST

Breakfast

Served until 11am

Egg Sandwich

Bacon or Sausage Sandwich
Bacon & Sausage Sandwich
Bacon & Egg Sandwich

Sausage & Egg Sandwich

Bacon, Sausage & Egg Sandwich
Full English (only served Fridays)
Cereals

Children’s Meals

Served 11.30am - 2.15pm
Children’s Lunch Box
Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Pizza & Chips

Sausages & Chips

Salad

Served 11.30am - 4.00pm
Salad Plate

Salad Takeaway Bowl

Protein Pack (Egg)

Protein Pack (Ham/Mackerel)
Protein Pack (Tandoori Chicken)
Salad Plate & Protein Pack

Light Bites

Served 11.30am - 4.00pm
Sandwiches

Pasties

Sausage Rolls

Paninis

Soup

Baked Potatoes

Served 11.30 - 2.15pm

Plain

With Cheese or Tuna

With Cheese or Tuna & Salad

Daily Specials (see daily menu)
Served 11.30 - 2.15pm

£3.35
£3.70
£4.10
£4.10
£4.10
£4.45
£7.50
£1.10

£4.65
£4.65
£4.65
£4.65

£5.70
£4.95
£1.25
£1.55
£1.55
£6.45

£3.70
£3.80
£2.00
£4.10
£4.00

£4.10

£5.60
£6.15

£7.95

Cakes, Confectionery & Snacks

Served all day

Cakes (GF available)
Scone, Jam & Cream
Chocolate Bar (various)
Mints & Sweets

Biscuits

Real Crisps

PomBear (GF)

Granola Pot

Yoghurt

Fruit

Fruit Salad Pot
Bennetts Ice Cream Tub
Magnum

Fruit Pastille Lolly
Solero

Mini Milks

Hot Beverages
Latte

Mocha

Cappuccino

Black Coffee
Espresso

Tea

Herbal/Flavoured Tea
Hot Chocolate

Cold Beverages

Coca Cola

Fanta/Sprite

Oasis

Flavoured Water
Mineral/Sparkling Water
Orange/Apple Juice

Liquor

Red Wine 125ml
White Wine 125ml
Worthingtons
Corona

Peroni (GF)

£2.05/£2.70
£3.05
£0.85/£0.95
£0.70/£0.75
£0.80
£1.05
£0.75
£2.00
£0.85
£0.70
£2.00
£2.05
£1.90
£1.35
£1.70
£1.15

£2.05
£2.05
£2.05
£2.00
£1.55
£1.70
£1.80
£2.05

£1.30
£1.30
£1.90
£1.95
£1.65
£1.05

£4.50
£4.50
£4.35
£4.10
£4.00



