CAFÉ PRICE LIST

Breakfast Served until 11am		Cakes, Confectionery & Snacks Served all day	
Egg Sandwich Bacon or Sausage Sandwich Bacon & Sausage Sandwich Bacon & Egg Sandwich Sausage & Egg Sandwich Bacon, Sausage & Egg Sandwich Full English (only served Fridays) Cereals	£3.35 £3.70 £4.10 £4.10 £4.10 £4.45 £7.50 £1.10	Cakes (GF available) Scone, Jam & Cream Chocolate Bar (various) Mints & Sweets Biscuits Real Crisps PomBear (GF) Granola Pot Yoghurt	£2.05/£2.70 £3.05 £0.85/£0.95 £0.70/£0.75 £0.80 £1.05 £0.75 £2.00 £0.85
Children's Meals Served 11.30am - 2.15pm Children's Lunch Box Chicken Nuggets & Chips Pizza & Chips Sausages & Chips	£4.65 £4.65 £4.65 £4.65	Fruit Fruit Salad Pot Bennetts Ice Cream Tub Magnum Fruit Pastille Lolly Solero Mini Milks	£0.70 £2.00 £2.05 £1.90 £1.35 £1.70 £1.15
Salad Served 11.30am - 4.00pm Salad Plate Salad Takeaway Bowl Protein Pack (Egg) Protein Pack (Ham/Mackerel) Protein Pack (Tandoori Chicken) Salad Plate & Protein Pack	£5.70 £4.95 £1.25 £1.55 £1.55 £6.45	Hot Beverages Latte Mocha Cappuccino Black Coffee Espresso Tea Herbal/Flavoured Tea	£2.05 £2.05 £2.05 £2.00 £1.55 £1.70 £1.80
Light Bites Served 11.30am - 4.00pm Sandwiches Pasties Sausage Rolls Paninis Soup	£3.70 £3.80 £2.00 £4.10 £4.00	Hot Chocolate Cold Beverages Coca Cola Fanta/Sprite Oasis Flavoured Water Mineral/Sparkling Water	£2.05 £1.30 £1.30 £1.90 £1.95
Baked Potatoes Served 11.30 - 2.15pm Plain With Cheese or Tuna With Cheese or Tuna & Salad	£4.10 £5.60 £6.15	Orange/Apple Juice Liquor Red Wine 125ml White Wine 125ml	£1.05 £4.50 £4.50
Daily Specials (see daily menu) Served 11.30 - 2.15pm	£7.95	Worthingtons Corona Peroni (GF)	£4.35 £4.10 £4.00